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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

20

41
30
63
67
25
13
60
22
18
38
26
34
44
35
75
47
42

28
23

19
71

74
10
27
37
72
61
21
59
24
65
55
51
39
58
64
76

69
32
7
70
16
66
62
45

56

73
57

GARBER
KRONISTER
WAFLER
WILLINGER

SCHRITTWIESER

PAULUS
LECHNER
LANSER
PRUNNER
CSENAR
SAMMER
MICK
PLATONOV
PECHHACKER
KRESTAN
BARINGER
PAULUS
OCHSENHOFER
FEICHTER
KONIG
HEIGL
ZAUNER
FASSL
KOTZMANN
SAMMER
IMREK
WEGSCHEIDER
MASTALLER
HEIGL
REINPRECHT
MICK

BRUS
MEINDL
EBNER
LEITNER
POSPISIL
KUNZ
EIBECK
MATZNER
SPIELAUER
EYSINGER
PAVLIC
MAYERHOFER
HAYDN
ZWIRSCHITZ
WIEDNER
CIZGIN
WIELAND
GRASL
WIEDNER
ROGER
HANSL

LANGEGGER
SANTOS
KLASEK
STRASSER
HEIDENHOFER

Roland
Alexander
Roland
Markus
Peter
Daniel
Christian
Mathias
Franz
Christian
Conrad
Christoph
Alex
Jirgen
David
Giinter
Dennis
Peter
Markus
Florian
Philipp
Teimuraz
Mario
Wolfgang
Gregor
Dominik
Roman
Stefan
Leopold
Georg
Gerald
Alexander
Michael
Georg
Lukas
Jan
Martin
Wolfgang
Stefan
Dietmar
Gerhard
Gregor
Valentin
Michael
Mathias
Alfred
Pelin
Matthias
Robert
Dominik
Ralf
Rudolf

Karl

Juan
Johann
Sebastian
Christoph

M

Ml
Ml

Ml
U-17

Donauinsel Kriterium 23/06/2010

AUT19720827 NO  UNION RC Pedalus
AUT19750317 NO  SPORTUNION Prinzersdorf
AUT19720420 Wien RLM Wien

AUT19730716 NO RC ARBO Neunkirchen-Sprk.
AUT19920829 NO  ARBO Weichberger Raika
AUT19930310 NO  Die NO Rad Union
AUT19631229 NO  Kuota.2radchaoten.com

AUT19900211 Stmk TUS Caska Feldbach
AUT19760827 Wien RC Maroitalia Racing Team
AUT19800312 NO  UNION Cycling Team
AUT19880129 Wien RCA Tyrolia

AUT19930708 Wien RLM Wien

AUT19850919 NO  RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf
AUT19701217 NO  SPORTUNION Prinzersdorf
AUT19850819 NO  Radunion Perchtoldsdorf
AUT19690704 NO  Nora Racing Team NO
AUT19940922 NO  Die NO Rad Union
AUT19871222 NO  UNION Cycling Team
AUT19780602 Ktn  ARBO Raiffe. RC Feld/See
AUT19851216 NO  SPORTUNION Prinzersdorf
AUT19930908 Wien RLM Wien

UCl19810410 NO  RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf
AUT19760727 NO  UNION Cycling Team
AUT19691001 NO  UNION RC Pedalus

AUT19850127 Wien RCA Tyrolia

AUT19940909 Bgld RSC ARBO Sudburgenland
AUT19890911 NO  RC Neulengbach
AUT19950407 Wien RLM Wien

AUT19660122 Wien Sportunion MTB Team
AUT19691123 NO  RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf
AUT19621019 Wien KTM Donau Fritzi Racing
AUT19940811 Stmk  ASVO Volksbank Birkfeld
AUT19830702 NO  Kuota.2radchaoten.com
AUT19670710 Bgld  Union Radclub Rosalia
AUT19790421 Wien TREK Mountainbiker.at
AUT19741028 Wien NYX 2radchaoten.com
AUT19920712 NO  ARBO Weichberger Raika
AUT19721225 NO RCRIHASVO 1. Bank Tulln
AUT19930424 Wien RLM Wien

AUT19780419 Wien ARBO IMCOM 24 Vredestein

AUT19630711 NO Ciclopia

AUT19930309 NO  Die NO Rad Union
AUT19940422 Wien RLM Wien

AUT19710920 NO  SPORTUNION Prinzersdorf
AUT19910412 NO  Radunion Perchtoldsdorf
AUT19680810 NO  RC ARBO Neunkirchen-Sprk.
AUT19860429 NO  ARBO Elk Haus Noe
AUT19840102 NO  SPORTUNION Prinzersdorf
AUT19700319 NO  RC ASKO sunpor St. Pélten
AUT19901222 NO RC ARBO Neunkirchen-Sprk.
AUT19410818

AUT19570529 Wien ARBO IMCOM 24 Vredestein

AUT19630712 NO  RC Grafenbach NO Sud
AUT19531226 Wien PSV Wien GIGA-Sport
AUT19611010 NO  RC Neulengbach
AUT19940903 NO  SPORTUNION Prinzersdorf

AUT19810923 Bgld Leichtathletik Mittelbgld
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1
27
2
3
40
41
5
21
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6
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53
7
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10

11

12

DNS

DNS

58

54

53

62

59

57

52

60

56

61

51

55

RITZINGER

HEIGL

BSCHERER

FUHRER

RIEBENBAUER

GRASL

EBERHARDT

JARONEK

HOFFMANN

WILLINGER

IMREK

NEUNTEUFL

SCHILLING

APPELTAUER

Felix
Nadja
Moritz
Alexander
Carola
Patrick
Verena
Moritz
Tristan
Nadine
Tatjana

Florian

Marlene

Samuel

U-15

Méad

U-15

U-15

Méad

U-15

Méad

Schn

U-13

Méad

uU-14

U-13

Méad

U-15

U13-15

Donauinsel Kriterium 23/06/2010

AUT19961223

AUT19960215

AUT19960407

AUT19961107

AUT19960303

AUT19971224

AUT19941206

AUT19960501

AUT19980208

AUT19960219

AUT19981121

AUT19990518

AUT19961217

AUT19971210

Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
NO

Bgld

NO
NO
Bgld

Wien

Bgld

Wien

RLM Wien

RLM Wien

RLM Wien

RLM Wien

RLM Wien

ARBO Weichberger Raika
RSC ARBO Siidburgenland
ORV

UNION Cycling Team

Die NO Rad Union

RSC ARBO Siidburgenland

RLM Wien

Die NO Rad Union

RLM Wien
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3 25
5 22
2 23
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6# T# Ziel
2 5 1
3 2 3
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